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Date EchDessiné par :

2:1

2021-008

ISO2768‐mK

Trait :

prof. gorge joint torique 1,2 0/-0,05 devient 1,35 +/-0,02

DÔME CULASSE BRUT
JCB

Matière : AU4G
Générales
Tolérances

Remarques :

23/03/2020

A

Désignation Modification

Rayon 0,3 0/-0,1 devient 0,5

Rayons non cotés : R=0,3

Ra 3,2

0,1

0,10-
0,05

58

-

 R10,1 (2x) 

  69,5 

32,9

B

B

AA

COUPE A-A
ECHELLE 2 : 1
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